
 

 

 

 
 

2022/2023 
SCHOOL TERM DATES 

* Subject to change 

 
  

     Updated: 20 December 2021 

 

TERM ONE 2022 (68) 

1st Day of Term for Students 22 August 2022 Monday 

*Teachers’ Day Celebration  *23 September 2022 *Friday 

Prophet Muhammad’s birthday 10 October 2022 Monday  

Mid Term Break 24 October to 28 October 2022 Monday to Friday 

1st Day of Mid Term 31 October 2022 Monday 

Last Day of Term 1 02 December 2022 Friday 

TERM TWO 2023 (54) 

1st Day of Term for Students 04 January 2023 Wednesday 

Chinese New Year 23 January 2023 
Monday 

(in lieu of Sunday 22 Jan 2023) 

*Israk Mikraj *20 February 2023 *Monday  
(in lieu of Saturday 18 Feb 2023) 

National Day  23 February 2023 Thursday 

*1st Day of Ramadan *23 March 2023 
* Thursday   

 

Last Day of Term 2 24 March 2023 Friday 

TERM THREE 2023 (58) 

* Nuzul Al Quran *10 April 2023 
* Monday  
(in lieu of Saturday 08 April 2023) 

1st Day of Term for Students 11 April 2023 Tuesday  

* Hari Raya Aidilfitri *24 April to 26 April 2023 *Monday to Wednesday 

Mid Term Break 
RBAF 

29 to 31 May 2023 
*31 May 2023 

Monday to Wednesday  

Wednesday 

1st Day of Mid Term 01 June 2023 Thursday 

Last Day of Term 3 07 July 2023 Friday 


